
Salted 10011115001582 24 units/case

Case UCC Case/Pack

4.75 x 2.5 x 1.26 in

Unit Dimensions

10.38 x 8.25 x 5.63 in

Case Dimensions

6 months 01/01/2021

01/01/2021

Shelf Life FDTC

8 oz (227g)

Net WtVariant

011115001585

Unsalted 24 units/case 4.75 x 2.5 x 1.26 in 10.38 x 8.25 x 5.63 in 6 months8 oz (227g)10011115001599011115001592

Retail UPC

NEW Flora™ Plant Butter

Ingredients

•Palm kernel & 
 Palm oil
•Water
•Sunflower oil
•Salt*
•Pea protein

•Sunflower lecithin 
•Lactic acid 
•Natural flavor
•Annatto (color) 
•Vitamin A palmitate

To order, please contact: Lauren.Kester@upfield.com  | @FLORAPLANTUS

14% 

34% 

4% 

0% 

11g 
7g 
0g 
1.5g 

85mg 
0g 
0g 

Per 1 tbsp
Salted

% DV* 

2.5g 

11g 
7g 
0g 
1.5g 

0mg 
0g 
0g 

90mcg 10% 90mcg 10% 

14% 

34% 

Vitamin A 

Calories
per serving 

Per 1 tbsp
Unsalted

             % DV* 

Total Fat

   Saturated Fat 

   Polyunsat. Fat 
Trans Fat 

Sodium 

Total Carb.

2.5g    Monounsat. Fat

Protein 

Not a significant source of cholesterol, dietary fiber, total sugars, 
added sugars, vitamin D, calcium, iron and potassium.

16 servings per container
Serving size       1 tbsp (14g)        

100 100 

Nutritional Facts

TM

*Unsalted variant does not contain salt.

We’re plant-heads, OBSESSED with creating plant-based foods that 
are outrageously delicious and perform beautifully in your everyday 
eats. We believe in making a positive impact on the planet and that’s 
why we are dairy-free, wrapped in paper, and use sustainable palm oil. 
Swap 1:1 for butter and #NomResponsibly

Kosher Halal




