

NEW Flora™ Plant Butter

We're plant-heads, OBSESSED with creating plant-based foods that are outrageously delicious and perform beautifully in your everyday eats. We believe in making a positive impact on the planet and that's why we are dairy-free, wrapped in paper, and use sustainable palm oil. Swap 1:1 for butter and #NomResponsibly





Ingredients

- ·Palm kernel & Palm oil
- ·Water
- ·Sunflower oil
- ·Salt*
- ·Pea protein
- ·Sunflower lecithin
- ·Lactic acid
- ·Natural flavor
- ·Annatto (color)
- ·Vitamin A palmitate















Nutritional Facts

16 servings per container

Serving size

1 tbsp (14g)

Calories per serving		Per 1 tbsp— Unsalted 100		Per 1 thsp Salted 100		
		% DV*		% DV*		
Total Fat	11g	14%	11g	14%		
Saturated Fat	7g	34%	7g	34%		
Trans Fat	0g		0g			
Polyunsat. Fat	1.5g		1.5g			
Monounsat. Fat	2.5g		2.5g			
Sodium	0mg		85mg	4%		
Total Carb.	0g		0g	0%		
Protein	0g		0g			
Vitamin A	90meg	10%	90mcg	10%		

Not a significant source of cholesterol, dietary fiber, total sugars, added sugars, vitamin D, calcium, iron and potassium.

Variant	Retail UPC	Case UCC	Case/Pack	Net Wt	Unit Dimensions	Case Dimensions	FDTC
Salted	011115001585	10011115001582	24 units/case	8 oz (227g)	4.75 x 2.5 x 1.26 in	10.38 x 8.25 x 5.63 in	01/01/2021
Unsalted	011115001592	10011115001599	24 units/case	8 oz (227g)	4.75 x 2.5 x 1.26 in	10.38 x 8.25 x 5.63 in	01/01/2021











